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Lighting & Accessories

Catalog No:
Lamp/Wattage:

Type:

Project:

Product No. LB-7164-60W

Description Technical Specifications

T10 Edison Medium E26 Base, 60W, 23K, 300

Lumen UPC

Edison

T10 Wattage

Long Tube

2300K Lumen

2300K
Bulb Base
Number of Lights

020193067284

60

300

E26

Carton1
Dimensions

Carton 2
Dimensions

Package
Dimensions

13.00 x 15.00 x 15.00

0.00 x 0.00 x15.00

L:15.00 W:15.00 H:13.00
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