

Product No. LB-7164-60W



Description

T10 Edison Medium E26 Base, 60W, 23K, 300
Lumen
Edison
T10
Long Tube
2300K
2300K

Technical Specifications

UPC	020193067284
Wattage	60
Lumen	300
Bulb Base	E26
Number of Lights	1

Carton 1 Dimensions	13.00 x 15.00 x 15.00
Carton 2 Dimensions	0.00 x 0.00 x 15.00
Package Dimensions	L: 15.00 W: 15.00 H: 13.00